Shut Down decision example

	TC
	Q
	FC
	VC
	AFC
	AVC
	AC

	500
	0
	500
	0
	-
	-
	-

	700
	1
	500
	200
	500
	200
	700


If P = $500     π = TR = TC

                      π = 500 – 700 = -200


Should they stay open? π if the shut down
If P =$201  π = 201 – 400 = - 499


Should they stay open?

If P = 150 π = 150 – 700 = - 550
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